35

Carterhatch David Lloyd Centre

Forty Hill Clay Hill, Stop F

Forty Hill The Hop Poles, Stop P

Clay Hill Chase Side, Stop R

Gordon Hill Station == Stop A

The Ridgeway Hadley Road, Stop Q
Botany Bay The Robin Hood

Potters Bar Bus Garage

Swanley Bar Hawkshead Road
Brooklands Park Bradmore Green, Stop B
Welham Green Station Road

Welham Green Dixons Hill Road, Stop D
Colney Heath High Street, Roestock Lane
Oaklands Nicholas Breakspear School

No service in school holidays or on Saturdays and Sundays.

WELHAM

Carterhatch — Oaklands

serving Nicholas Breakspear School

0718
0721
0725
0729
0732
0734
0735
0745
0752
0755
0758
0759
0804
0810

BROOKMANS

Brookmans Park

POTTERS

Valid from September 2024
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Station =¥ Carterhatch Lane
Leisure Centre

Operated by Sullivan Buses 7"
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Schooldays (Available to all passengers

Oaklands Nicholas Breakspear School
Colney Heath High Street, Wistlea Crescent
Welham Green Dixons Hill Road, Stop E
Welham Green Station Road

Brooklands Park Bradmore Green
Swanley Bar Hawkshead Road

Potters Bar Bus Garage

Botany Bay The Robin Hood

Chase Farm Hospital Stop B

Gordon Hill Station == Stop B

Clay Hill Chase Side, Stop D

Forty Hill The Hop Poles, Stop G

Forty Hill Clay Hill, Stop J

Carterhatch David Lloyd Centre

No service in school holidays or on Saturdays and Sundays.

WELHAM

Oaklands - Carterhatch

serving Nicholas Breakspear School

1620
15623
1629
15630
1633
1536
1544
1554
1657
1659
1601
1604
1608
1610

BROOKMANS

Brookmans Park

POTTERS

Valid from 26 September 2022

Map contains Ordnance Survey data © Crown copyright and database right 2023

*
Station == Carterhatch Lane
Leisure Centre

Operated by Sullivan Buses 7"



